
























Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance

10000 Cash Unrestricted
10003 Operating Account
Bill Pmt -Check 8/1/2015 7673 County Counsel Legal Services: June 2015 -1,867.01 -1,867.01
Deposit 8/3/2015 Deposit 8,000.00 6,132.99
Deposit 8/4/2015 Deposit 2,000.00 8,132.99
Bill Pmt -Check 8/6/2015 7639 LACERA LAFCO OPEB: June 2015, Cal... -905.40 7,227.59
Bill Pmt -Check 8/6/2015 7674 80 South Lake LLC NO000758-1 -6,940.93 286.66
Bill Pmt -Check 8/6/2015 7675 Charter Communicati... Acct#8245100171576933, 08/... -455.41 -168.75
Bill Pmt -Check 8/6/2015 7676 Gina Duche Bookkeeping: 4.0 Hrs -80.00 -248.75
Bill Pmt -Check 8/6/2015 7677 LACERA LAFCO OPEB: July 2015, Cal... -905.40 -1,154.15
Bill Pmt -Check 8/6/2015 7678 Motor Parks Cust#025-001 1 Hr Validation -405.00 -1,559.15
Bill Pmt -Check 8/6/2015 7679 Office Depot* Acct#32368442 -407.04 -1,966.19
Deposit 8/11/2015 Deposit 3,500.00 1,533.81
Bill Pmt -Check 8/13/2015 7680 Alisha O'Brien* Reimbursement: Mileage expe... -25.33 1,508.48
Bill Pmt -Check 8/13/2015 7681 Certified Records Ma... Cust#00271, 08/01/15-08/31/15 -217.81 1,290.67
Bill Pmt -Check 8/13/2015 7682 CoreLogic Acct#200-694038-RR657541-2... -28.92 1,261.75
Bill Pmt -Check 8/13/2015 7683 CTS Glendale LAFCO - August 2015 -550.00 711.75
Bill Pmt -Check 8/13/2015 7684 Daily Journal -802.66 -90.91
Bill Pmt -Check 8/13/2015 7685 Gerard McCallum II* -479.98 -570.89
Bill Pmt -Check 8/13/2015 7686 Gina Duche Bookkeeping: 5.0 Hrs -100.00 -670.89
Bill Pmt -Check 8/13/2015 7687 Ricoh Americas Corp 036-0027688-000 -1,570.56 -2,241.45
Bill Pmt -Check 8/13/2015 7688 Ricoh USA, Inc. Cust#13725307, 05/01/15-07/3... -521.57 -2,763.02
Check 8/14/2015 DM Ambar De La Torre Salary, August 15, 2015 -1,617.83 -4,380.85
Check 8/14/2015 DM Douglass Dorado Salary, August 15, 2015 -2,512.11 -6,892.96
Check 8/14/2015 DM Michael E. Henderson Salary, August 15, 2015 -2,049.13 -8,942.09
Check 8/14/2015 DM Patricia Knoebl-Wood Salary, August 15, 2015 -1,098.94 -10,041.03
Check 8/14/2015 DM Paul Novak Salary, August 15, 2015 -4,457.83 -14,498.86
Check 8/14/2015 DM Alisha O'Brien Salary, August 15, 2015 -1,881.49 -16,380.35
Check 8/14/2015 DM June D. Savala Salary, August 15, 2015 -3,665.68 -20,046.03
Check 8/14/2015 DM Federal Tax Deposit Payroll Taxes, August 15, 2015 -4,499.70 -24,545.73
Check 8/14/2015 DM State Income Tax Payroll Taxes, August 15, 2015 -1,183.31 -25,729.04
Bill Pmt -Check 8/18/2015 7689 FedEx* Acct#1244-7035-8 -205.52 -25,934.56
Bill Pmt -Check 8/18/2015 7690 Gina Duche Bookkeeping: 4.0 Hrs -80.00 -26,014.56
Bill Pmt -Check 8/18/2015 7691 Mail Finance Cust#416653, 12-Sep-15 to 11... -126.42 -26,140.98
Bill Pmt -Check 8/18/2015 7692 Office Depot* Acct#32368442 -119.03 -26,260.01
Check 8/21/2015 459604789 ADP EZ LaborManager, August 2015 -52.50 -26,312.51
Bill Pmt -Check 8/27/2015 7693 Gina Duche Bookkeeping: 4.5 Hrs -90.00 -26,402.51
Bill Pmt -Check 8/27/2015 7694 80 South Lake LLC NO000758-1 -6,940.93 -33,343.44
Bill Pmt -Check 8/27/2015 7695 ATT Acct#990566760, 07/10/15-08/... -232.43 -33,575.87
Bill Pmt -Check 8/27/2015 7696 Bank of America* -1,049.30 -34,625.17
Bill Pmt -Check 8/27/2015 7697 Daily Journal Cust#1124120362 -21.50 -34,646.67
Bill Pmt -Check 8/27/2015 7698 ECS Imaging, Inc. Project# Var Transfer -682.00 -35,328.67
Bill Pmt -Check 8/27/2015 7699 LACERA  Employee/Employer contributi... -11,455.47 -46,784.14
Bill Pmt -Check 8/27/2015 7700 Motor Parks Cust# 025-001, Unreserved (7)... -630.00 -47,414.14
Bill Pmt -Check 8/27/2015 7701 Neofunds Acct#7900 0445 2259 1290, P... -300.00 -47,714.14
Bill Pmt -Check 8/27/2015 7702 Tropical Interior Plants Service: July 2015 -100.00 -47,814.14
Transfer 8/27/2015 Funds Transfer 125,000.00 77,185.86
Check 8/28/2015 89726137 Michael D. Antonovich Stipend, August 28, 2015 -105.20 77,080.66
Check 8/28/2015 89726138 Lori W. Brogin Stipend, August 28, 2015 -147.82 76,932.84
Check 8/28/2015 89726139 Richard Close Stipend, August 28, 2015 -147.83 76,785.01
Check 8/28/2015 DM Donald L. Dear Stipend, August 28, 2015 -147.83 76,637.18
Check 8/28/2015 89726140 Margaret E. Finlay Stipend, August 28, 2015 -147.82 76,489.36
Check 8/28/2015 89726141 Edward G. Gladbach Stipend, August 28, 2015 -147.83 76,341.53
Check 8/28/2015 89726142 Donald Knabe Stipend, August 28, 2015 -147.83 76,193.70
Check 8/28/2015 89726143 Sheila A Kuehl Stipend, August 28, 2015 -136.39 76,057.31
Check 8/28/2015 DM Gerard McCallum II Stipend, August 28, 2015 -147.82 75,909.49
Check 8/28/2015 89726144 Greig L. Smith Stipend, August 28, 2015 -147.82 75,761.67
Check 8/28/2015 DM David Spence Stipend, August 28, 2015 -147.82 75,613.85
Check 8/28/2015 DM Federal Tax Deposit Payroll Taxes, August 28, 2015 -67.91 75,545.94
Check 8/28/2015 DM State Income Tax Payroll Taxes, August 28, 2015 -10.00 75,535.94
Check 8/28/2015 DM Ambar De La Torre Salary, August 28, 2015 -1,694.39 73,841.55
Check 8/28/2015 DM Douglass Dorado Salary, August 28, 2015 -2,512.10 71,329.45
Check 8/28/2015 DM Michael E. Henderson Salary, August 28, 2015 -2,049.14 69,280.31
Check 8/28/2015 DM Patricia Knoebl-Wood Salary, August 28, 2015 -1,261.54 68,018.77
Check 8/28/2015 DM Paul Novak Salary, August 28, 2015 -4,457.82 63,560.95
Check 8/28/2015 DM Alisha O'Brien Salary, August 28, 2015 -1,881.48 61,679.47
Check 8/28/2015 DM June D. Savala Salary, August 28, 2015 -3,665.68 58,013.79
Check 8/28/2015 DM Federal Tax Deposit Payroll Taxes, August 28, 2015 -4,504.50 53,509.29
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Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance

Check 8/28/2015 DM State Income Tax Payroll Taxes, August 28, 2015 -1,183.31 52,325.98

Total 10003 Operating Account 52,325.98 52,325.98

Total 10000 Cash Unrestricted 52,325.98 52,325.98

TOTAL 52,325.98 52,325.98
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